

Local Public Agency: Various
 County: DeKalb
 Section: 20-XX000-0X-GM
 Estimate: 81,181.00

 Date: 4-Mar-20
 Time: 9:00am
 Appropriation: Local

Name of Bidder:				Contech Eng. Solutions, LLC		Metal Culverts, Inc						
Address of Bidder:				1200 Harger Rd, Suite 707		P.O. Box 330						
				Oak Brook, IL 60523		Jefferson City, MO 65102						
Proposed Guarantee:				Bid Check		Bid Check		Bid Check				
Terms:												
Approved Engineer's Estimate												
Group No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	DeKalb County-20-00000-04-GM											
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 15"	Hwy Dept	Ft	750	14.0000	\$ 10,500.00	13.68000	\$ 10,260.00	14.3400	\$ 10,755.00		\$ -
	PC, Ty1, 15" Connecting Band	Hwy Dept	Each	5	28.0000	\$ 140.00	27.36000	\$ 136.80	28.6800	\$ 143.40		\$ -
	PC, Ty1, 18"	Hwy Dept	Ft	365	19.0000	\$ 6,935.00	19.26000	\$ 7,029.90	21.5000	\$ 7,847.50		\$ -
	PC, Ty1, 18" Connecting Band	Hwy Dept	Each	5	38.0000	\$ 190.00	38.52000	\$ 192.60	43.0000	\$ 215.00		\$ -
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 24"	Hwy Dept	Ft	505	25.0000	\$ 12,625.00	25.20000	\$ 12,726.00	28.6700	\$ 14,478.35		\$ -
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 24" Connecting Band	Hwy Dept	Each	9	50.0000	\$ 450.00	50.40000	\$ 453.60	57.3400	\$ 516.06		\$ -
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 30"	Hwy Dept	Ft	55	30.0000	\$ 1,650.00	30.60000	\$ 1,683.00	35.2000	\$ 1,936.00		\$ -
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 30" Conn Band	Hwy Dept	Each	1	60.0000	\$ 60.00	61.20000	\$ 61.20	70.4000	\$ 70.40		\$ -
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, ERS 15"	Hwy Dept	Ft	275	18.0000	\$ 4,950.00	14.64000	\$ 4,026.00	15.3600	\$ 4,224.00		\$ -
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, ERS 15" Conn Band	Hwy Dept	Each	3	36.0000	\$ 108.00	29.28000	\$ 87.84	30.7200	\$ 92.16		\$ -
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, ERS 18"	Hwy Dept	Ft	35	25.0000	\$ 875.00	20.70000	\$ 724.50	22.6600	\$ 793.10		\$ -
2	Clinton Road District - 20-02000-00-GM											
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 15"	Twp Garage	Ft	400	14.0000	\$ 5,600.00	13.68000	\$ 5,472.00	14.3400	\$ 5,736.00		\$ -
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 15" Connecting Band	Twp Garage	Each	10	28.0000	\$ 280.00	27.36000	\$ 273.60	28.6800	\$ 286.80		\$ -
3	DeKalb Road District 19-04000-00-GM											
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 12"	Twp Garage	Ft	184	12.0000	\$ 2,208.00	11.70000	\$ 2,152.80	11.3900	\$ 2,095.76		\$ -
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 12" Connecting Band	Twp Garage	Each	1	24.0000	\$ 24.00	23.40000	\$ 23.40	22.7800	\$ 22.78		\$ -
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 15"	Twp Garage	Ft	140	14.0000	\$ 1,960.00	13.68000	\$ 1,915.20	14.3400	\$ 2,007.60		\$ -
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 15" Connecting Band	Twp Garage	Each	3	28.0000	\$ 84.00	27.36000	\$ 82.08	28.6800	\$ 86.04		\$ -
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 18"	Twp Garage	Ft	198	19.0000	\$ 3,762.00	19.26000	\$ 3,813.48	21.5000	\$ 4,257.00		\$ -
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 24"	Twp Garage	Ft	52	25.0000	\$ 1,300.00	25.20000	\$ 1,310.40	28.6700	\$ 1,490.84		\$ -
4	Milan Road District - 20-10000-01-GM											
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, ERS 96"	Jobsite	Ft	70	180.0000	\$ 12,600.00	225.60000	\$ 15,792.00	249.7500	\$ 17,482.50		\$ -
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, ERS 96" Conn Band	Jobsite	Each	1	360.0000	\$ 360.00	451.20000	\$ 451.20	495.2000	\$ 495.20		\$ -
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, ERS 78"	Jobsite	Ft	128	110.0000	\$ 14,080.00	143.99000	\$ 18,430.72	202.8200	\$ 25,960.96		\$ -
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, ERS 78" Conn Band	Jobsite	Each	2	220.0000	\$ 440.00	287.98000	\$ 575.96	400.9600	\$ 801.92		\$ -
Total Bid:												
					As Read:	87,674.28		101,794.37				
					As Calculated:	87,674.28		101,794.37				-